

- 1.1 moves to amend S.F. No. 1937, in conference committee, as follows:
- 1.2 On R12, House language, (UES1937-2)
- 1.3 Page 12, line 25, delete "from the"
- 1.4 On R12, House language, (UES1937-2)
- 1.5 Page 12, line 26, delete "workforce development fund"
- 1.6 On R15, House language, (UES1937-2)
- 1.7 Page 14, line 33, delete "30,829,000" and insert "30,892,000"
- 1.8 On R34, House language, (UES1937-2)
- 1.9 Page 33, line 13, delete "27,934,000" and insert "27,809,000" and delete "27,934,000"
- 1.10 and insert "27,809,000"
- 1.11 On R34, House language, (UES1937-2)
- 1.12 Page 33, line 16, delete "1,652,000" and insert "1,527,000" and delete "1,652,000" and
- 1.13 insert "1,527,000"
- 1.14 On R36, House language, (UES1937-2)
- 1.15 Page 35, line 3, delete "2,759,000" and insert "2,634,000" and delete "2,759,000" and
- 1.16 insert "2,634,000"
- 1.17 On R36, House language, (UES1937-2)
- 1.18 Page 35, line 5, delete "1,452,000" and insert "1,327,000" and delete "1,452,000" and
- 1.19 insert "1,327,000"
- 1.20 On R52, House language, (UES1937-2)
- 1.21 Page 48, line 10, delete "\$3,500,000" and insert "\$2,500,000"